
35÷70
m/min

1,3
kW

16÷120
m/min

1,5
kW

0,08
kW

720
kg

1x1,8x1,55 
m axbxc

990±10
mm

3420x27x0,9
mm

SATURN+G SATURN+G+VHZ

STANDARD LINE VOLTAGE 
400V/50Hz/3Ph
AVAILABLE LINE VOLTAGES 
230V/50Hz/3Ph
220V/60Hz/3Ph
440V/60Hz/3Ph
AVAILABLE WITH AN EXTRA COST
OF € 300 
230V/50Hz/1Ph
220V/60Hz/1Ph

SATURN+G......................................................................€ 12.600
SATURN+G+VHZ........................................................€ 12.900

Packaging..............................................................................€ 120 
Box/cage.................................................................................€ 450

305 300 300x375 300x375
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OPTIONAL
Pneumatic vice clamping 
Cutting angle display
1-nozzle sprayer - Supplied with 5 kg of Nebula Oil
2-nozzle sprayer - Supplied with 5 kg of Nebula Oil
Laser lighting for cutting line
Double vice manual - Cut at 0° (Not removable)
Blade tension reading cylinder with pressure gauge  
50 mm roller support assembly (max +40° - No measuring rod)
M42 bimetallic bandsaw blade

ROLLER TABLE 400 mm wide roller - Load 300 kg/m (h min 910 mm / h max 1000 mm)
2-leg roller table 1 m (1st Module)
1-leg roller table 1 m (Next module)

FRAME 550 mm wide roller - Load 750 kg (h min 840 mm / h max 1015 mm) 

ROLLER TABLE MACHINE CONNECTION
Loading side connection
Unloading side connection
Unloading side pull-out roller surface - Needs CRS

LENGTH STOPS WITH ARTICULATED STRIKER
Length stop 1 m
Length stop 2 m
Length stop 3 m
Length stop 4 m
Length stop 5 m
Length stop 6 m

REF.
KIT PN 
VAT
NB1 BOX
NB2 BOX
LX
DM
MT 
SR DS
3420x27x0,9

RP2G
RP1G

C2

CRC
CRS
RRS

FM1RS
FM2RS
FM3RS
FM4RS
FM5RS
FM6RS

€
900
1.200
1.300
1.500
1.000
2.000
600
250
43

1.150
900

630

220
300
350

700
850
1.000
1.150
1.300
1.450

SATURN+G
MANUAL BANDSAW H27

CRSRP1G RP1G RP2G RP2G RP1G RP2G

CRC RRS

C2

LOADING SIDE UNLOADING SIDE

1 m 1 m

FM..RS
C2

15


